(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the H_armandeep Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Singh 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2360 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 01 Aug 1994 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115713 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 10-11-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 HR Team 23-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 24-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 07-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 23-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 05-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: WNS Global WNS Global

Name Of The Candidate: Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh

Emp Code: U482884 482884

From: 18-12-2024 18-12-2024

To: 08-08-2025 08-08-2025

Designation: Senior Analyst Senior Associate - Operations
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from HR Team - WNS Global,
found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Team
Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tovg £3-0icd- 35 2-3% Pl

Amelia <hr.connect@helpdesk leena.ai=
Fwd: Ex-Employment verification for Harmandeop Singh GQ-AMRSMN-2360 (1) WHS global | TRT2452526

SR ]

D Fesicw up
It e dre DRODHET Wi ROW Thel MeEBge i Gapliyed, chc heve B0 Vi & i 8 WeD Deowser

Hi Theve,

Riya Agnibotrl needs your help in resclving an employes issoe
Hi,

PFB EX employee Verification Detnils:

Employee Code 482884

Name Harmandeep Singh

Last Detagnation Sendor Associale - Operations

Doy

18-Dec-24
LWD 08-Aug-15

Kindly tiote as per compary standard practices. we do sol authemicate any documents and we do not provide any additional details beyand this. The details provided are as per the
company records,

Regards,
HE. Team.
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Th FI-CWT-25 255 Fad

Annexure 1 (b)

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>

Ex-Employment verification for Harmandeep Singh GQ-AMRSN-2360 (1) WNS global

o hr.ooonecd@wncom

Cc  pySenkiuesighobal n; sartBgukiquestglobil i
Drear SirMndam,

Warm Greetings from GoldCaest Glebal!l

W are an International Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of vour Former Emploves for ensplovment parposes.

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request vou to pleass venfy the detals with your comments 1 the HR Verifier lnputs column.

Candidates Particalats n S i R
Company Name WHS global
Candedate Nome Haurmandesp Singh
Enployee Code/ T No U482884
From (Date of Joinumgy) 18-Dec-2024
To (Date of ExivRelisving) 08-Aug-2025
Designation {Af the time of leaving the company): Senior analyst
Salary CTC: Flease Provide
Was this pesition: Permanent Temporary Contractual Fleass Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reagon for Leaving Pleass Provide
Rehire Eligibiliy (Plaags fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (YesNo)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relivving letier /document 13 authonticate?

Fleass Provide

Any Integrity ¢ Ddsciplimary Issue during the employment tenure?

(17 “¥es" Please explain briefly ) Fleass explain bnefly
Any Misappropristion of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) | Please explain’ briedly
DATA - BREACH of any Kind Plassa Provade

Any Important Polnd Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us Know: Bloase Provide

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page4/4



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India

Genpact India

Name Of The Candidate: Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh

Emp Code: 703380251 OHR-ID: 703380251 & E-CODE:
698533

From: 29-01-2024 29-01-2024

To: 02-11-2024 02-11-2024

Designation: Assistant Manager Assistant Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -
HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 24-0ct-25 4:456 PM

A0 People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
| RE: Ex-Employment verification for Harmandeep Singh GQ-AMRSN-2360 (2) Genpact India

To Sharlin
Ce jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in
O roliow up.

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703380251
E-CODE 698533
Mr. Harmandeep
NAME Singh
DATE OF JOINING 20-Jan-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 2-Mov-24
DESIGNATION Assistant Manager
Mr.
SUPERVISOR Himanshu Verma

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

gEﬂpGCi‘ | Transformation Hoppens Here
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Annexure 2 (b)

Fri 24-0c1-25 446 PM
People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Harmandeep Singh GQ-AMRSN-2360 (2) Genpact India

To Sharlin

e joy@goldquestgiohalin; aarti@goldguestglabal. in

© rollow up.
HE/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India
Candidate Name Harmandeep Singh
Emploves Code/ITD/No 703380251
From (Date of Joining) 19-Jan-2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 02-Nov-2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Asstt. Manager
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent/ Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) (Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? | Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
{If “¥Yes™ Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) | Please explain/comment briefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making .
right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Dezignation) Pleaze Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate:

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Enroll No: 1411740197 1411740197

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2018 May 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2019-06 2019-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of

Examinations-Maharshi Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

07-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 8/8



Annexure 3 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2360

GQ-AMRSN-2360

Candidate Name: Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh
Date Of Birth: 01-08-1994 01-08-1994
Father Name: Maninder Singh Maninder Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 1200/23 Parvatya colony NIT 1200/23 Parvatya colony NIT
Faridabad Haryana 121005 Faridabad Haryana 121005
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND I EGAT. CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I)/1432,/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMBSIN-2360

INAME OF THE AFPPLICANT

Harmandeep Singh

FATHER NAME

Maninder Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

01-August-1994

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

1200/23 Parvatya colony WIT Faridabad Haryana 121003

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-October-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Becords Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Crimenal case institnted against the Feference
Mumber raised befoce ns. The information is smbject to the search conducted within the Jncisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Croimunal case institnted apainst the Feference
Mnmber raised before ns. The information is mbject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictionsl Emits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information 1= subjective in natnre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retoeval of the information as per the pnblic records available. The information is gained on
the instriction of CITENT and the nodersigned 15 not hiahle for any act of eror, onussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informaticon may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Toaly
Adfpd.
i i)

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2360

GQ-AMRSN-2360

Candidate Name: Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh

Date Of Birth: 01-08-1994 01-08-1994

Father Name: Maninder Singh Maninder Singh

Addressl: 1200/23 Parvatya colony NIT 1200/23 Parvatya colony NIT
Faridabad Haryana 121005 Faridabad Haryana 121005

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMREIN-2360

MNAME OF THE AFPLICANT

Harmandeep Singh

FATHER NAME

Maninder Singh

DATE OF BEIRTH

01-August-1994

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

1200,23 Parvatya colony WIT Faridabad Haryana 121003

IMNAME OF THE POLICE STATIOIN AS PER
ADDREES

Zaran Faridabad Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-October-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine ktigation database there is no Civil or Crinenal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is smbject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 1s subjective in natnse.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ktigation database there is no Civil or Crinunal case instihited against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information is subjective in natnre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted i retreval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instraction of CLIENT and the nodersigned 1= not hable for any act of ewor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Todly

Adfpul

(PALAV AGARWATL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Harmandeep Singh
Case Rating Not Rated
World-Check Total Matches 19
Case lD GO-AMRSN-2360
Current Group Word-Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 23 Oct 2025 12:41 Case Created
Entity Type Individieal Onigoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 19
Resolved Matches 19 Positive- 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Mame Harmandeep Snigh
Diate Prineed 23-10-2025, 12:44

Printed By database check
e i O YO LSEG R

False: 19

Confidential

01 Aug 1994

23 Oct 2025 12:41
Mo

Yes

Uinspecified- O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

R— e
i
Exact -
1004
FALSE Expet -
100%
FALSE Harmandesp G3B56TS o8, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D IND 23 Unknown Mo Match Exact -
SINGH ShC Cd-2025 100%
FALSE Harmandeep 7383010 o8, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND THD 23 Unkrown  Ho Masch Exach -
SINGH Sit Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Harmandesp  B3B4051 0B, INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE IND IND 23 Unkrowr N Match Exact -
SINGH Sic Oct-2025 piril
FALSE Hammandeep 7731856 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D IND 23- Unknown  Ho Maich Exact-
SINGH S Co-2025 100%
FALSE Harmandasp  7BIS010 o8, INDNIDUAL MALE (] IND 23 Unkranars By Malch Exact -
SINGH sic O 2025 100%
FALSE Harmandeep 7722213 OB, IHDIVIDUAL . MALE IND IHD 23 Urkrown  No Maich Exact -
SINGH SiC Ot 2028 100%
FALSE Harmandesp  B435613 oa, INDPIDUAL MALE ] IND 23 Unknown  HNo Match Exget -
SINGH SIC Ce1-2025 1004
FaLSE Hammandesp 8470066 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE o He 2% Urknawn Mo Match e
SINGH Sic Ol 2025 100%
FALSE Harmandeep  7E8222% B, INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE Nk IND 3 Unkrown  Ho Maich Euact -
SINGH Sic Ogl-2025 100%
FALEE Harmandeep  S2GETET4 og, IHOMIDUAL - MALE HD MO 23. Urnknown Mo Maich Exact -
SINGH 2iC Ciet- 2025 1004
FALSE Hamandeep  B433056 o8, INGRIDLRAL MELE (15w ] 7] 23 Unkrown  Ha Maich Exact -
SiNGH S Cood-2025 100%
FALSE Harmandesp  GS5E12Z L INDIVIDUWAL MALE [EREDH IND 23 Unkmown  No Match Exact -
SiNGH SiIC Ouct-2025 100%
FALSE Hanmandeep  B433272 0B, INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE D IND 23 Unknown  No Maich Expct -
SINGH S Q- 2025 100%
Prama Harmandesp Singh
Dt Printed Z310:2025, 1244

database check
plomed Wiorid Coack w LSEG Rfiucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

FALSE Harmandees  TEZ3534 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE ] MO 2% Unknown o Match Exact -
SINGH SIc O-202% 100%
FALSE Harmandesp 8438372 (-8 INDPVICLAL MALE MDD IND xS Unknown ko Match Exaet -
SINGH sic Cet- 2025 1005
FALSE Harmandess TES56363 OB, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 23 Unknown Ko Match Exact-
SINGH SiC Ocl- 205 100%
FALSE Harmandesn 6563960 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 23 Unknown  Ne Mateh Exact-
SINGH Sic Oo-2025 100%
o Harmandesp Sangh
Dace Prnsea F3: 103009, 1244
Printed By datibase check RISK
Gty Wenkiha: ‘m LSEG Kcence
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Annexure 6 (d)

AUDIT

23 0ct 2025 12:43 database check 17 World-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

23 0ct 2025 12241 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

23 0Oct 2025 12:41 database check MNew Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps n this export are n UTC and may be in varance with the locale time shown on the applicabon
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosad to third parties unless: ({) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
o sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data includes ther World-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
oibligation to do s0. Wou must consider and abide by your oam obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and musst notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
withiout making independant checks 1o verify the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avalable i the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the recond subject before any acton is taken and you should inform us if any links 1o the smerces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
e aszumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they ame
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked o™ others identified in the database. The nature of Enking vanes considerably.
Many persons are incuded solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positons or are connecied to such individuals.

Harmandeep Singh
Dimte Printed Z3-10-M025, 12:44
Printed By database chedk RISK
s ke YO¥ LSEG fSiucence
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Annexure 6 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 6 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

509074378483

509074378483

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Government of India

Linique Identification Authority of India
AEE 9 Envolment Mo, 214854 22330560
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Annexure 7 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India f@'\

AADHALR

o8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

509074378483 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Haryana
Mobile )
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2360 GQ-AMRSN-2360
Employee Id: 115713 115713
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

05-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION |
FPARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh
DOB 30-03-04 30-03-04

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Course

BBA

BBA

Specialization / Major

Business Administration

Business Administration

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer WHNS global WHNS global

Full Name of the Employee Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh
Date of joining - From 18-12-24 18-12-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 08-08-25 08-08-25

Designation / Role

Senior analyst

Senior analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Genpact India

Genpact India

Full Name of the Employee

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Diate of joining - From

29-01-24

29-01-24

Date of Relisving/Exit - To

02-11-24

02-11-24

Designation [ Role

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

FRICK INDIA LIMITED

FRICK INDIA LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Date of joining - From

05-01-23

05-01-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

28-01-24

28-01-24

Designation / Role

Commercial officer

Commercial officer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Full Name of the Employee

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Date of joining - From 02-05-22 02-05-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 04-01-23 04-01-23
Designation / Role Ops. Analyst Ops. Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT -5

Name of the Employer

FRICK INDIA LIMITED

FRICK INDIA LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Harmandeep Singh

Harmandeep Singh

Date of joining - From

01-07-19

01-07-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-04-22

30-04-22

Designation / Role

Assistant Commercial officer

Assistant Commercial officer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - &6

Name of the Employer

Bhemla Engg. Works

Bhemla Engg. Works

Full Name of the Employee Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh
Date of joining - From Mar-17 Mar-17
Date of Relieving/Exit - To Mar-19 Mar-19

Designation / Role

Assistant Commercial officer

Assistant Commercial officer

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Harmandeep Singh Harmandeep Singh

Pan Number: GDPPS5512H GDPPS5512H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 580

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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meroAT DATe & oz T I0FR0ZS (162N |

CONSUMER CIR

sewmerio - BEODIESO09 sHDOESOT

COMSUMER INFORMATION
COMITSER HANE Hzrmandesp Singh
(] - DLADE/I9d
TELEDHICE W0 i
EMAIL I T -
CEHDER : Mal=
ADCRENE Dt 110092, Dedhi . DEUHT - INO 052

CIBIL TRAHSUHION EE'DH.E[Sﬁ
mnws:mﬁ r
— ¥ 580

Annexure 9 (a)

coMTRaL Mumaner: YB06599152

TrﬂnsUniﬂn@CI BIL

ReFEReMcEHUMees - OOE

DDA LI0 EHCE O

FAIEOPDRT HO

BACHAAR FIHEES
[

SOORMO FAOTORS

1 Presenos OF

Delruency
2 Presence OF Ddingquency In The Recent: Past

I Presence OF Savere

[Hl-?::rmyk 0f Repent Update
4 Presenos Of Defnguency In Last E2 Months
5 Low Proportion OF satisfactory Trades

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACHOHDUMHTE

ACICHD LT PEMED DATE

ITFDEFI00E
ITFDBS200E

ENGUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BFOLUIRIES HOTT RECEMT

FAET 10 DAYD

FRET LT M0 THE

FALT 4 MI&THE

3 0053 o

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM(S)

m Mo DrardiaWlakon Algo dah mily svallab s,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMNFUMER INFORMATION

counerr dasr . HARMANDESP BTNGH

IDENTIFICATIOM(S)

EEETIRCATIOH TrPE IDETIFTCATIC FUSEn

ooe - 0208199 oerazen - ke

IESLEDIATE

CESTTTISIONE 3CoRe ;D

EFFIRATID b DATE

P& CARD GOPPES5LMH

(=) - IDENTEFICATION FEPORTED FROM EMCUTRY
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Annexure 9 (b)

TELEPHOME([S)
| L] TEL SRR LHAEER TELEFHIHE EXT IO
iap  Difioe Phome OTITOALDY
| Makibe Phone STIT0AL4T4
i) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENCUITRY
EMAIL COMTACT{S)
HARMA B4 94 Hogok{all T08
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)
ADORESA CATEGORY EESIDEUEE COCE CHETE SEPCHETED
ie  FRECH IMDTA LTD FACTORY 715 B MATN, MATHURA ROAD ¥
FARDABAD, HARTANA - I003 KRl A
1200¢33 FARIDARAD PAVATTFA DOLCANY, FARIDABAD
SECTOR 22 FARTDAEAD FARIDARAD, HARYAMS, HAFYAMA - Besidancs - 247082008
171005
(%] - ADDRESSES REPOATED FRCHM BMOUIRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TEPE RO CUPATICH COO8 CMCOME HETAROSE THCOHE B HTHLT AL THC O
{Cka Reporbedy BHOICATOR EHOICATOR
COMSUMER LDAN Oethers Mot dvailable Mot Axailable Mot Ayvailable
IO ELInaE)
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUMT
ADUOUNTINFORMATION — DaTEOfessn : JIV08M 2018 | par=owoso | DATERERORTED B CERTEIED - 16/EIVIOTS m.q
ACCHMT AMOUHTS STATUS
TYPE + COMsUMER LOAM saucTioeen - 15,000 BT + MOMTHLY CREDOT - WRITTEN-0FF
ARTUNT FRECILESTY FACILITY
HEFHEER ; MOT DIsCLOsED STATUS
FeRE CRIERET : RLETD RECAYHENT &
Bl AT TEMURE WRITTES OFF 1 9107
AT : Mot Disclosed TRTAL
UGB CVERDUE : 6,0 Ena ¥ 1875
wRITTEM OFF 1 I LET0
pwrezpsrar : INDNVIDUSL G TRAL : wLBB0 PRIRCIRLE
B SET
DAYE PAST DUEFASSET OLASSIFIOATION eTaRT owre - DLADVA0ZS I v oz - 01112022 | LasTRareeaT - DRSO
¥EAR JUAH FEB AR AP HAY AW Bl AR BED OET Wl BEE
1ais 00 00 gon 00 ] 00 200 ol 00 b - -
Bt 00 o0 Qo 00 200 00 00 ol 200 00 00 200
and 00 00 ] 00 oD 200 200 oo 200 ] 00 200
Sadd - - - - - - - - - - 00 200
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUTRIES
AR BT DATE EMORERY SURPCSE EFLORY ASCLT
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 9 (c)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

RERDET SECTI

sEF TERM # DOiDE

DS SFTIC

Emed Contmctrs}

Employmant Informertionis) :

D Types

Tebephone Types

Address Category

Dy Past Do Azet Clessification

ok Dsclozad

Ei0 OF REFDET O HARMAMDEEF STHGH

Comzumer CIR

Erwichad hE
Imcome Team I Mernter (PN
[Passport Mumber

Woter ID

Cirynr's: Limares Mumser
[ation Carcd Mumber
Uriversal T Mumitesr (LI

LLabm=t & Talephore detmls repored.
[Hahil= phome

Hormz Phoms

Dffice phone

Mot Clapszifeed

Latect  emails reported.

Actiee Aooournt not chosed

Inactiee Closed aooountt

Dt Oipeneact: Dyt of firss dishursement:

Date Closed: Date of sccount closure

Dt reported & Certified: Most repent dase reported by reporting member
Last Payment Deter Most recent datea paymment was mads=on the soomunt:

Start date: Begmning of the payment history

End Dete: End of the payment history

D00 Paymeant s madeon the dos dete

1D01-504: Payment is missed by rumber of days from the due date
TIx Payrments baing reade within 90 deys
T R et
SUIB: Payments being made after 70 dayz

DT : The anoours has remsined Sob-Standard for 12 manths

1L - Thee scooant whens loss hes been identified and remains uncollsctable
300 : Deta oot reported by ncStution

Caresumer has raised grissance neguest reganding iScus in correctness of the
cata reportad by Francal Iretituten, G

Enquiry mads with other Mambers
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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